BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Millones ($)
11.029,30
3.299,77
3.214,34
3.103,31
858,27

129,13
859,21

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 1.115
MEDELLIN 190
CALI 245
BARRANQUILLA 116
BUCARAMANGA 71
MANIZALES 17
CARTAGENA 57
PEREIRA 27
TOTAL 1.838

542,03

23.035,37

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VALOR

PERCIFA BOGOTA
CARTAGENA

MANIZALES:
BUCARAMANGA:

BARRANCLILLA

VOLUMEN

MEDE LIN BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA 4%
B MEDELLIN 14.¥%
CAL 140

W BARRANOULLA  135%
W BUCARAMANGA  17%
FALES

0%

W CARTAGENA A7%
B PEREIRA 28%
Toal: 100.0%

W BOE0TA B.7%
W MEDELLIN 10.¥%
ALl 13,%%

M BARRANOULLA  63%
M BUCARAMANGA 35

MANIZALES 0.5%
B CARTAGENA 3%
W FEREIRA 1.5%
Tl 100,0%
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